DEADLINE FOR STATION ENTRY AND TSA CHANGES TO RAJAR 2024

Q12024 Monday 2" October 2023 National, Regional, Local
AM, FM or Digital entry date
Q2 2024 Monday 29" January 2024 National or Local station

with identical TSA to a
commercial station on the

survey
Q3 2024 Tuesday 2™ April 2024 National, Regional, Local

AM, FM or Digital entry date
Q4 2024 Monday 15" July 2024 National or Local station

with identical TSA to a
commercial station on the
survey

Notes:

*Due to Covid 19, these dates and the measurement service provided by RAJAR are subject to review
due to ongoing recruitment developments.

. National/National Digital stations can join at any quarter throughout the year

. A station with an identical TSA (total survey area) to a commercial station already on the survey
can join at any quarter

. Regional/Local AM, FM or Digital stations can join in Quarter 1, 2 or Quarter 3

. Please see other page for changes

For various station change deadlines, see next page.....



Deadlines for Station Changes the remainder of 2023

a3 2023 RMS opens on RMS closes on

Deadline for making TSA changes Mon 20-Feb-2023 Mon 13-Mar- 2023
Deadline for making changes to Fieldwork descriptions Mon 03-Apr-2023 Mon 17-Apr- 20234
D adline for making changes to Reporting requirements and platfom availability Thu 03-Aug-2023 Fri 11-Aug-2023
Release day contact links require ments Mon 25-5ep-2023 Mion 08-0ct-2023

04 2023

RMS opens on

RMS closes on

Deadline for making changes to Fieldwork descriptions inc. for stations to join the

Mon 19-lun-2023 Mon 03-Jul-2023
survey [National oridentical TSA only)
De adline for making changes to Reporting requirements and platfommn availability Thu 26-Oct-2023 Mo n 06-Mow-2023]
Release day contact links regquire ments Mon 08 Jan-2024 Mon 22-Jan- 20244

Deadlines for Stations Changes in 2024

Q12024

RMS opens on

RMS closes on

Deadline for making TSA changes

Mon 11-5ep-2023

Mon 02-0ct-2023

Deadline for making changes to Fieldwork descriptions

Mon 02-0ct-2023

Mon 16-0ct-2023

Deadline for making changes to Reporting requirements and platform availability

Thu 01-Feb-2024

Mon 19-Feb-2024

Release day contact links requirements

Mon 15-Apr-2024

Mon 29-Apr-2024

Q2 2024

RMS opens on

RMS closes on

Deadline for making changes to Fieldwork descriptions inc. for stations to join the survey
(National or identical TSA only)

Mon 15-Jan-2024

Mon 29-Jan-2024

Deadline for making changes to Reporting requirements and platform availability

Thu 16-May-2024

Thu 23-May-2024

Release day contact links requirements

Mon 01-]ul-2024

Mon 15-Jul-2024

Q3 2024

RMS opens on

RMS closes on

|Dead|ine for making TSA changes

Mon 11-Mar-2024

Tue 02-Apr-2024

Deadline for making changes to Fieldwork descriptions

Mon 08-Apr-2024

Mon 22-Apr-2024

Deadline for making changes to Reporting requirements and platform availability

Thu 01-Aug-2024

Fri 09-Aug-2024

Release day contact links requirements

Mon 23-Sep-2024

Mon 07-Oct-2024

Q4 2024

RMS opens on

RMS closes on

Deadline for making changes to Fieldwork descriptions inc. for stations to join the survey
(National or identical TSA only)

Mon 01-]ul-2024

Mon 15-Jul-2024

Deadline for making changes to Reporting requirements and platform availability

Thu 24-Oct-2024

Mon 04-Nowv-2024

Release day contact links requirements

Mon 30-Dec-2024

Mon 13-Jan-2025




